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JULEN

LEKITTARRA
GOITIA ORTA LEKITPTARRAEKECNOR
ELECNOR
Bornin: BILBAO
07-13-1989
Competing Times .
Season Club n the Condition on -srjbms?istuteggjsts)isf’ication gcl):Jr?tSs l(;lfufrlgk;:r Erﬁe :/ivn?;g
ACT boat

2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 ISUNTZA Yes Formed 3 5 10 47 20:10,42 22:00,50
2018 |ISUNTZA Yes Formed 2 0 20:22,28 21:05,40
2017 ISUNTZA No Formed
2016 ISUNTZA No Formed
2015 ISUNTZA No Formed
2014 ISUNTZA No Formed
2013 ISUNTZA Yes Formed 2 0 19:39,00 21:19,20
2012 No
2011 No
2010 No
2009 ISUNTZA No Formed
2008 GETXO No Not own
2007 ISUNTZA No Formed
2006 ISUNTZA No Formed
2005 ISUNTZA No Formed
2004 ISUNTZA No Formed
2003 ISUNTZA No Formed
2002 ISUNTZA No Formed
2001 [ISUNTZA No Formed



